
*Fares are subject to increase. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of U.S. and Canada, based on double occupancy for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time without notice. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-for-1 Fares are based on 
published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. *FREE Business Class Air applies to intercontinental flights only from the following airports: 
ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. On domestic flights, FREE 
Economy Class Air, will be offered from the airports listed above. Ground transfers between airport and ship are included. All airline fees, surcharges and government taxes are included, however airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Custom 
Air arrangements may be made 270 days prior to sailing (custom air fees apply). Guests who elect not to participate in Regent Seven Seas Cruises® FREE Air Program or do not purchase transfer arrangements from Regent Seven Seas Cruises® will be responsible for 
their own transfer arrangements to and from the ship. Fourth of July Event offer is capacity-controlled, may be withdrawn at any time and applies to new bookings only made between July 3 and August 31, 2019. On the October 15, October 25 and December 5, 
2019 voyages aboard Seven Seas Navigator and the September 18, 2019 voyage aboard Seven Seas Mariner, guests sailing in Deluxe Window/Veranda Suites through Penthouse Suites (Category A-H) will receive 40% Savings on the cruise-only fares. On the same 
voyages, guests will receive a $100 Shipboard Credit per guest, up to $200 per suite. Offer is not combinable with any Resident Specials, including Canadian Dollars at Par, Enhanced Alaska Savings, Ultimate Alaska, Elevate and Explore, Seven Seas Society Exotics 
Savings, Single Supplements, or Group Pricing, though offer is combinable with group amenities and will count toward Tour Conductor Credits. Savings applies to cruise-only fare and does not apply to airfare, pre-cruise hotel package or any incremental add-ons; 
standard air credit and hotel credit apply. Mention “JULY FOURTH” at time of booking. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands & Bahamas. ©2019 Regent Seven Seas Cruises
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Guests can take advantage of an unprecedented 40% Savings for a limited time — from July 3rd to August 31 — when booking 
any of these four escapes with Regent Seven Seas Cruises. From two NYC roundtrip voyages, autumn escapades in beautiful 
New England and Canada to the iconic wilderness of Alaska and the vibrant wonders of Tahiti, send your clients off with some 
incredible savings and an additional $200 Shipboard Credit per suite. 

DATE NIGHTS SHIP FROM/TO SAVINGS SHIPBOARD CREDIT
FARES AFTER 

SAVINGS FROM

OCT 15, 2019 10 Seven Seas Navigator® ROUNDTRIP NEW YORK 40% $200 PER SUITE $3,320

OCT 25, 2019 10 Seven Seas Navigator® ROUNDTRIP NEW YORK 40% $200 PER SUITE $3,260

SEP 18, 2019 12 Seven Seas Mariner® VANCOUVER TO LOS ANGELES 40% $200 PER SUITE $5,630

DEC 5, 2019 18 Seven Seas Navigator® LOS ANGELES TO PAPEETE 40% $200 PER SUITE $7,500
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